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29921 M H 510 02/08/2012

28725 POOL 180 07/15/2010

HX Base Yr

681 NW AMANDA ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 2,149 100.7190 60.43 129,864 1993 1993 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1836

BAS 1,836 100 1,836 44,380

FOP 272 35 95 2,296

UCP 810 20 162 3,916

UOP 224 25 56 1,354

3,142 2,149 51,946

BAS= W52 S27 E21 FOP=  S16 E17 N16 W17$ E47 UCP=  E30 N27 W30
S27$ N27 UOP=  N14 W16 S14 E16$ W16$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 70 1993 1993 3 70 630

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 17 204.00 UT 2.00 2.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 286

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 18 324.00 UT 3.00 3.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 680

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2010 2010 3 65 23,296

8 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 128.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 704

9 0214 GRN HOUSE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

10 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000
43,296

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.12 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 21,200

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.12 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 21,200


